
LARGESMALL

$15
$15
$15
$15

$12.5
$12.5
$12.5
$12.5

TURKISH WRAP

Chicken
Lamb
Mix
Falafel (Veg)

Your choice of fresh meats,  salads & sauces
Wrapped in pita bread

*Add a skewered meat for $8

LARGESMALLCHIPS MEAL
Your choice of fresh meats served on chips with
salads & sauces.

Chicken
Lamb
Mix
Falafel (Veg)

$14
$14
$14
$14

$18
$18
$18
$18

*Add a skewered meat for $8

RICE DISH/ISKENDERS
Your choice of fresh meats served on rice with
salads & sauces.

LARGESMALL

Chicken
Lamb
Mix
Falafel (Veg)

$14
$14
$14
$14

$18
$18
$18
$18

*Add a skewered meat for $8

SHISH MENU - 
SKEWERED MEAT
Your choice of chicken,lamb or kofte, cooked on the
charcoal grill, served on rice with fresh salad, dips, and
pita bread.

Lamb Shish
Chicken Shish
Kofte Shish
Mixed Shish

$24
$23
$22
$28

ONE SIZE

SIDES
Chips
Side Salad
Falafel
Extra meat (shaved)
Extra dips (each)
Extra skewer (Shish)

$6
$10

$2.5
$5
$1
$8

SALAD ONE SIZE

Chicken
Lamb
Mix
Falafel (Veg)

Your choice of fresh meats served with fresh salad, one
dolma, 2 dips humus and sauces

$16
$16
$16
$16

*Add a skewered meat for $8



PITA POCKET ONE SIZE

Chicken
Lamb
Mix
Falafel (Veg)

Pita bread split and filled with your choice of fresh
meats, salads & sauces

$12.5
$12.5
$12.5
$12.5

SNACK BOXES ONE SIZE

Chicken
Lamb
Mix
Falafel (Veg)

Your choice of fresh meats served salad OR chips and
sauces

$11
$11
$11
$11

LOLO PLATERS

Three types of skewered meats and shaved doner chicken
and lamb with 2 vegetarian patties served on rice, salad,
authentic dips & 2 Pita breads.

$50Plater for 2

Plater for 3 $69

Four types of skewered meats and shaved doner chicken and
lamb with 3 vegetarian patties served on rice, salad,
authentic dips & 3 Pita breads.


